JC288 - WOMEN'S RECYCLED TECH SHORTS

JC288 WOMEN'S RECYCLED TECH SHORTS
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SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

XS
Pcs./@ 50
Waist Width (B) 31
Inseam (A) 16.50

COLORS:

. Jet Black

50
33
17

50
35
17.50
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MAIN FEATURES

240 g/m?

80% Recycled Polyester, 20% Elastane
Slim fit

4-way stretch fabric

Wicking, quick dry fabric

Two side pockets

Ergonomic fit

Made with recycled polyester

Tear Away Label

Certifications:

Sede?

Country Of Origin:

& B = & X

52025 : p. 316
52024 : p. 109

L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50
37 39 42 45
18 18.50 19 19.50

EEE LT

4XL

15 Dec 2025 21:20:16

Page 1 of 1



	JC288 WOMEN'S RECYCLED TECH SHORTS
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

